Emily Carney

She/Her

ASSOCIATE

emily.carney@stinson.com

Direct: 816.691.3395

Office: Kansas City



Emily takes a hands-on approach when finding legal solutions for her clients, providing unparalleled direction for even the most complex litigation.

Pragmatic and driven for success, Emily assists her clients in every phase of the litigation process. She has experience working with clients on a variety of business litigation issues, including class actions, employment claims, breach of contract, and other complex matters critical to a company's success.

Before joining Stinson, Emily worked as an Assistant City Attorney for the City of Kansas City, Missouri and defended the city through every step of litigation. At Stinson, Emily helps clients reach the best possible outcome inside and outside of the courtroom.

Emily has experience providing risk management and finding alternative resolutions through mediation.

RECOGNITIONS

Pro Bono Impact Award, Stinson LLP, 2023

PRACTICES & INDUSTRIES

Business Litigation Class Action Employment Litigation

ADMISSIONS

Missouri, 2019

U.S. District Court for the Western District of Missouri, 2019

Kansas, 2022

U.S. District Court for Kansas, 2022

EDUCATION

University of Missouri – Kansas City School of Law, J.D., *cum laude*, 2019

- UMKC Law Review, Comment Editor
- CALI Award in Mastery of Clinical Advocacy
- Order of Barristers
- National Trial Team
- Pro Bono/Public Service Honors Program University of Central Missouri, B.S. Criminal

STINSON LLP STINSON.COM

Emily Carney

PROFESSIONAL & CIVIC ACTIVITIES

Kansas City Metropolitan Bar Association

Friends of the Conservatory Board of Directors

Kansas City Wind Symphony

NEWS

Super Lawyers Recognizes 29 from Stinson on Missouri and Kansas Top Lists 11.14.2023 Justice and B.M. Music Performance *summa cum laude*, 2015

